STREAMING CHANNEL GUIDE m

NETWORKS

Madison DMA (Juneau County)

WISC - TVW

WMTYV - ANTENNA TV
WMTV - METV

News Nation

WMSN - CHARGE TV
Lynxx Weather

Create & PBS Kids
WKOW - CATCHY COMEDY
WXOW - THIS TV
WMSN - COMET TV
C-SPAN

C-SPAN 2

HSN

Qvc

WKOW -THIS TV
WMSN - TBD
WMTV - START TV
WMTYV - WEATHER NATION
JEWELRY TV
Boomerang

Cartoon Network
Disney Channel

TV Land

RFD

Grit

Laff

ion Mystery

Bounce

Lifetime Real Women
INSP

Living Faith Network
TBN

EWTN

3 Angels Network

Sports & Info Tier

Entry Level Tier (Local Channels in Bold Print)

146
182
185
187
188
204
302
303
304
305
306
307
310
3N
312
314
315
316
317
319
320
321
322
323
330
331
332
334
336
338
339
340
342
347

UpTV

CNN

HLN

The Weather Channel
Fox Business

YouToo America

ESPN

ESPN2

History

A&E

TBS

TNT

Animal Planet

Freeform

WXOW - Catchy Comedy
MotorTrend

WMTV - CW NETWORK
WXOW Court TV
WKOW Court TV
WXOW ABC

WISC - CBS

WMTV - NBC

WKOW - ABC

The Wisconsin Channel
Big Ten Network

PBS

Bally’s Sports Wisconsin
Fox Sports 1

Bally’s Sports Wisconsin Extra
Food Network

BTN Overflow 1

BTN Overflow 2

Pursuit

WMSN - FOX

Kids & Family Tier

348
353
354
355
358
359
360
361

362
363
365
366
367
368
369
370
373
374
375
376
377
378
380
381

382
385
387
389
390
391

392

Nickelodeon
Discovery Channel
Investigation Discovery
TruTV

National Geographic
Travel Channel
Comedy Central
HGTV

TLC

E! Entertainment
Hallmark Channel
Lifetime

LMN

Oxygen

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
USA

FX Network

Syfy

Bravo

FXX

Paramount Network
BET

CNBC

Fox News Channel
MSNBC

OWN

AMC

GAC Family

Country Music Television
MTV Music Television
VH1

Entertainment Tier

45
46
183
207
208
209
210
301
328
329
333
335
341
343
396

SEC Network

SEC Overflow

CNN International
The Cowboy Channel
BBC News

CNBC World
CSPAN3

NFL Network
ESPNews

ESPNU

The Golf Channel
Fox Sports 2
Outdoor Channel
Sportsman Channel
ACC Network

100
107
108
n4a
135
137
151
167
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
309
324
351
352
356
357
395

NickToons

Nick Jr

Teen Nick

GSN

Disney Junior

WE

BBC America

National Geographic Wild
Nick2

Universal Kids

Hallmark Drama

Logo

Fido TV

NASA

Military History

Disney XD

Discovery Life

Discovery Family Channel
American Heroes
Destination America
Science Channel
Magnolia Network (formerly DIY)

149

173

174

205
218

219

220
221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
326
327
364
386
388
394

Viceland

MTV Classic

Nick Music

Turner Classic Movies
Reelz

IFC

Sundance

BET Gospel

BET Soul

BET Her

MTVu

MTV Live

Tr3s

BET Jams

CMT Music

AXS HD

HDNet Movies

FYI

Crime & Investigation
FX Movie Channel
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